W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ISIN:  US0844231029

Overview

2024/09/13 21:35:08

Price
58.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.54% (0.31)

US0844231029
WRB

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

19,849 EUR
S&P 500

58.09 USD (200)
58.10 USD (200)
57.85 USD
58.385 USD
57.85 USD
57.78 USD
58.123021 USD
553,870
32,195,622.71
14,561

100

WKN: 084423102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0844231029&ID_NOTATION=22607889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0844231029&ID_NOTATION=22607889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7716ea7828a86de883e528e3bab160f25f613d9f37a877a4da43f7415456fbfe&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3879829c8db98ca5&time=1726343426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a81c08a73fc3da382b1680fc246391979fd41f9393048cb26c5796b0321be347&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a86f627ee49062c41&time=1726343426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76cacd089bd247cfe1d8cb8e01dad80dbe8ad522a4cfb40710a553d75c3161b8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41dae5fcdd43b456a&time=1726343426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8305889f891b6b4d13a69cebfcd5e94158f49cf8aa355526df447eb07a7e41&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15eca16f1b5112c90&time=1726343426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5145a15116cc0e77facc8fe1ea228b3b3bf1ce8003ce8e245b409182d8ccdb7&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70d29c72711e64752&time=1726343426&tool=RSC

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 21:35:08

Price
58.09 USD

Difference (] 0.54% (0.31)

General attributes

ISIN US0844231029
Symbol WRB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,849 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.09 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 58.10 USD (200)
Open 57.85 USD
High 58.385 USD
Low 57.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 57.78 USD
VWAP 58.123021 USD
Volume (pcs) 553,870
Trading volume 32,195,622.71
Number of trades 14,561
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.21% +36.98% +81.24%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +15.60 +25.90
Beta - - -

Volatility = 22.87 22.40 24.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 14:00 52.56 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 52.42 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:35 58.095 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 52.34 EUR

13
London Stock

2024/08/ 17:17 57.10 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

32.20

0.00

0.08

58.29 USD (1,455,338)
57.69 USD (1,397,943)
54.38 USD (1,684,442)
51.70 USD (1,786,241)

61.28 USD (2024/09/04)

47.18 USD (2024/01/02)

61.28 USD (2024/09/04)

41.37 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22607889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382310393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805390

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/09/ 08:02 51.74 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:30 52.40 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:21 52.54 EUR 0.00
13

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371689409

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Berkley

Contact Details

W.R. BERKLEY CORP.

475 Steamboat Road - 06830 Greenwich
Telefon: +1-203-629-3000

Fax: +1-203-629-3073
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Berkley

Christopher
Augostini

Daniel Mosley

Jonathan
Talisman

Marie Mattson

Mark Shapiro

Mary Farrell

Maria Luisa
Ferré

Ronald Blaylock

W. Robert
Berkley, Jr.

James G. Shiel

Lucille T.
Sgaglione

Richard M. Baio

William R.
Berkley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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